DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ST JUST IN ROSELAND CLT LIMITED
ST. KEVINS MAINTENANCE LIMITED
ST. KEVINS MAINTENANCE LIMITED
ST. KEW ACCOUNTANCY LTD.

STK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
STK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
STK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
STK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
STK MARKETING LTD

ST. LAURENCE HOMES LIMITED

ST LAURENCE MOORINGS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NUMBER 2 LIMITED

ST. LAWRENCE CHARITABLE FUND

ST LAWRENCE COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED

ST LAWRENCE VIEW RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LTD

STL BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

STL BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

STL CONTRACTING LIMITED

STL CORPORATION LIMITED

STL CORPORATION LIMITED

S T LEALAN LTD

STL MEDIA LIMITED

ST LOCUMS LIMITED

STL POWER AND PROCESS CONTROLS LTD
STLP PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

STL PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
STLUCEINC LIMITED

ST.LUCIA HEALTHCARE LTD

ST LUKES (PRESTON) LTD

ST LUKES (PRESTON) LTD

ST LUKE'S VIEW MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ST MARKS HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ST. MARTIN LANGUAGE SCHOOL LTD

ST MARTIN'S COURT (CANTERBURY)
LIMITED

ST. MARY ABBOTS COURT LIMITED

ST MARY'S ABBEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ST MARY'S CHURCH PRE-SCHOOL LTD

ST. MARY'S COLLEGE EDMUND RICE TRUST

ST MARYS COURT (BRIDGWATER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST. MARY'S GARDEN (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

ST MARY'S ISLAND RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ST MARYS MEDICS LTD

ST MARY'S MEWS (EASINGWOLD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST. MARY'S (PAINSWICK) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ST. MARY'S PROPERTIES (SHROPSHIRE)
LIMITED

ST.MARY'S SCHOOL, GERRARDS

CROSS, LIMITED

06231809
01359627
01359627
08036058
09801924
09801924
09801924
09801924
06935774
07130024
04097833

02307750
09946149
09446257

06765876
06765876
10109475
11157082
11157082
09399977
04145060
10403020
03502538
09946057
03496090
11053846
10577218
11164290
11164290
07102943
06830064

09554812
04181284

01566514
08108848

06915201
08838809
02276143
00959104
03170866

08470451
04351085

04461940

05106257

00389663

18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018

21/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
18/01/2018

23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
20/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018

STJ TRANSPORTATION LTD
ST.MARY'S SCHOOL, GERRARDS
CROSS, LIMITED

ST. MARY'S VETERINARY CLINIC LIMITED

ST MATTHEWS COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
LIMITED

ST MATTHEWS COURT NO.1l RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

STM DIRECT LIMITED

ST MELLONS 2 LIMITED

ST MICHAEL'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND
PRIMARY SCHOOL

ST MICHAEL'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LTD

ST MICHAEL'S HOSPITALITY LIMITED
STM KITCHENS LIMITED

STM LOCUM SERVICES LTD

ST. MORITZ COURT LIMITED

STM POWER TRANSMISSION LTD

STM TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

ST NEOTS PROPERTY CO LIMITED

ST NEOTS PROPERTY CO LIMITED

ST. NICHOLAS HOSPICE (SUFFOLK)
ST NICHOLAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ST NICOLAS BOUTIQUE SPA HOTEL
LIMITED

STN INDUSTRIES LTD

STOBART EXECUTIVE JET CENTRE
LIMITED/STOBART JET CENTRE LIMITED
STOBART JET CENTRE LIMITED
STOBART JET CENTRE LIMITED
STOCKARDS DISTRIBUTION LTD
STOCKBRIDGE TYRES LIMITED
STOCKCOURT LIMITED

STOCKDALE SECURITIES LIMITED
STOCK DISPLAYS LTD/SIGN SHAPES LTD
STOCKELD FARMS LIMITED
STOCKERHOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED
STOCKERHOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED
STOCKFORD ANDERSON LIMITED
STOCKINJUR LIMITED

STOCKLEIGH HALL RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

STOCKLON LTD

STOCKLUND HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STOCKMANS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STOCKMANS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STOCKNISH LIMITED

STOCKPORT CANAL BOAT TRUST FOR
DISABLED PEOPLE

STOCKPORT CARPETS 24 LIMITED
STOCKPORT FINANCE LTD

STOCKS HALL CARE HOMES LIMITED
STOCKSITE LIMITED

STOCKS PROPERTIES LTD

STOCKS PROPERTIES LTD

10558197
00389663

05655611
10570082

02278810

09947178
04616996
09894699

07915856

08568764
09000966
09454181
01380786
02461919
06798644
11157096
11157096
01748046
06583228

10849985

09968236
10841425

10841425
10841425
09950217
10140771
03146519
00762818
04578110
01154092
11154575
11154575
08280848
08986466
01213935

04342984
08306278
11153715
11153715
09856638
03748419

11019300
10189283
02174831
04815291
09005949
09005949
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19/01/2018
22/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018

18/01/2018

17/01/2018
18/01/2018
20/01/2018

19/01/2018

20/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018

22/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

20/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018



