DOCUMENT TO TO (T) (CONT.D)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) ST JUST IN ROSELAND CLT LIMITED	06231809	(D1)	10/01/2010	STJ TRANSPORTATION LTD	10558197	(D4)	19/01/2018
ST. KEVINS MAINTENANCE LIMITED	01359627	. ,			00389663	, ,	
ST. KEVINS MAINTENANCE LIMITED ST. KEVINS MAINTENANCE LIMITED	01359627			ST.MARY'S SCHOOL, GERRARDS CROSS, LIMITED	00389663	(CZ)	22/01/2018
ST. KEW ACCOUNTANCY LTD.	08036058			ST. MARY'S VETERINARY CLINIC LIMITED	05655611	(D4)	17/01/2018
STK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	09801924	. ,		ST MATTHEWS COMMERCIAL PROPERTY	10570082	, ,	18/01/2018
STK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	09801924	. ,	19/01/2018	LIMITED	10370002	(D4)	10/01/2010
STK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	09801924	` '	-, -, -	ST MATTHEWS COURT NO.1 RESIDENTS	02278810	(D4)	18/01/2018
STK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	09801924	. ,	19/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	02270010	(D4)	10/01/2010
STK MARKETING LTD	06935774	. ,		STM DIRECT LIMITED	09947178	(D4)	17/01/2018
ST. LAURENCE HOMES LIMITED	07130024			ST MELLONS 2 LIMITED	04616996	, ,	18/01/2018
ST LAURENCE MOORINGS MANAGEMENT	04097833		17/01/2018		09894699		20/01/2018
COMPANY NUMBER 2 LIMITED	04037033	(D1)	17/01/2010	PRIMARY SCHOOL	03034033	(02)	20/01/2010
ST. LAWRENCE CHARITABLE FUND	02307750	(C2)	19/01/2018	ST MICHAEL'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	07915856	(D4)	19/01/2018
ST LAWRENCE COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED		. ,	19/01/2018	LTD	07913030	(D1)	13/01/2010
ST LAWRENCE VIEW RESIDENTS	09446257	` '	-, -, -	ST MICHAEL'S HOSPITALITY LIMITED	08568764	(D4)	20/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LTD	03110207	(21)	10/01/2010	STM KITCHENS LIMITED	09000966		23/01/2018
STL BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	06765876	(C3)	23/01/2018	STM LOCUM SERVICES LTD	09454181	, ,	23/01/2018
STL BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	06765876	. ,		ST. MORITZ COURT LIMITED	01380786	, ,	17/01/2018
STL CONTRACTING LIMITED	10109475			STM POWER TRANSMISSION LTD	02461919		22/01/2018
STL CORPORATION LIMITED	11157082	. ,		STM TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	06798644		23/01/2018
STL CORPORATION LIMITED	11157082	. ,		ST NEOTS PROPERTY CO LIMITED	11157096		18/01/2018
S T LEALAN LTD	09399977	٠, ,	-, - ,	ST NEOTS PROPERTY CO LIMITED	11157096	, ,	18/01/2018
STL MEDIA LIMITED	04145060			ST. NICHOLAS HOSPICE (SUFFOLK)	01748046		23/01/2018
ST LOCUMS LIMITED	10403020			ST NICHOLAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06583228		18/01/2018
	03502538	. ,	19/01/2018	LIMITED		(/	,,
STLP PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD	09946057	. ,		ST NICOLAS BOUTIQUE SPA HOTEL	10849985	(E1)	22/01/2018
STL PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	03496090		18/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	
STLUCEINC LIMITED	11053846	(E1)	17/01/2018	STN INDUSTRIES LTD	09968236	(D4)	23/01/2018
ST.LUCIA HEALTHCARE LTD	10577218	(D4)	22/01/2018	STOBART EXECUTIVE JET CENTRE	10841425	(B2)	23/01/2018
ST LUKES (PRESTON) LTD	11164290	(B1)	23/01/2018	LIMITED/STOBART JET CENTRE LIMITED			
ST LUKES (PRESTON) LTD	11164290	(C1)	23/01/2018	STOBART JET CENTRE LIMITED	10841425	(B4)	23/01/2018
ST LUKE'S VIEW MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07102943	(D4)	23/01/2018	STOBART JET CENTRE LIMITED	10841425	(B4)	23/01/2018
ST MARKS HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06830064	(D4)	23/01/2018	STOCKARDS DISTRIBUTION LTD	09950217	(D4)	22/01/2018
LIMITED				STOCKBRIDGE TYRES LIMITED	10140771	(D1)	22/01/2018
ST. MARTIN LANGUAGE SCHOOL LTD	09554812	(D1)	21/01/2018	STOCKCOURT LIMITED	03146519	(D4)	22/01/2018
ST MARTIN'S COURT (CANTERBURY)	04181284	(E1)	17/01/2018	STOCKDALE SECURITIES LIMITED	00762818	(E1)	22/01/2018
LIMITED				STOCK DISPLAYS LTD/SIGN SHAPES LTD	04578110	(B2)	22/01/2018
ST. MARY ABBOTS COURT LIMITED	01566514	(C2)	22/01/2018	STOCKELD FARMS LIMITED	01154092	(D4)	22/01/2018
ST MARY'S ABBEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	08108848	(D1)	18/01/2018	STOCKERHOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED	11154575	(C1)	17/01/2018
LIMITED				STOCKERHOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED	11154575	(B1)	17/01/2018
ST MARY'S CHURCH PRE-SCHOOL LTD	06915201	(C2)	23/01/2018	STOCKFORD ANDERSON LIMITED	08280848	(D1)	23/01/2018
ST. MARY'S COLLEGE EDMUND RICE TRUST	08838809	. ,	22/01/2018	STOCKINJUR LIMITED	08986466	, ,	17/01/2018
ST MARYS COURT (BRIDGWATER)	02276143	(D4)	19/01/2018	STOCKLEIGH HALL RESIDENTS	01213935	(D4)	23/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
ST. MARY'S GARDEN (MANAGEMENT)	00959104	(D4)	18/01/2018	STOCKLON LTD	04342984		20/01/2018
LIMITED				STOCKLUND HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08306278	, ,	17/01/2018
ST MARY'S ISLAND RESIDENTS	03170866	(C2)	20/01/2018	STOCKMANS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	11153715	. ,	17/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				STOCKMANS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	11153715		17/01/2018
ST MARYS MEDICS LTD	08470451			STOCKNISH LIMITED	09856638		23/01/2018
ST MARY'S MEWS (EASINGWOLD)	04351085	(D4)	22/01/2018		03748419	(C2)	22/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				DISABLED PEOPLE			
ST. MARY'S (PAINSWICK) RESIDENTS	04461940	(D1)	18/01/2018	STOCKPORT CARPETS 24 LIMITED	11019300	, ,	18/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	0-406	:	00/04/05	STOCKPORT FINANCE LTD	10189283		23/01/2018
ST. MARY'S PROPERTIES (SHROPSHIRE)	05106257	(D1)	22/01/2018	STOCKS HALL CARE HOMES LIMITED	02174831		17/01/2018
LIMITED	00000660	(00:	00 /01 /0010	STOCKSITE LIMITED	04815291		18/01/2018
ST.MARY'S SCHOOL, GERRARDS	00389663	(C2)	22/01/2018	STOCKS PROPERTIES LTD	09005949	, ,	23/01/2018
CROSS, LIMITED				STOCKS PROPERTIES LTD	09005949	(C3)	23/01/2018